
Data pag. Ragione sociale Tipologia di spesa Importo
02/07/2025 VIVA SERVIZI SPA SERVIZI 1.880,25 €
04/07/2025 CASAVECCHIA LAVORI S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 116.400,00 €
07/07/2025 GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L. SERVIZI 144,90 €
07/07/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 83,55 €
08/07/2025 CENTER TECNICA  S.R.L. CANCELLERIA E STAMPATI 123,22 €
08/07/2025 MATT SRL CANCELLERIA E STAMPATI 86,64 €
08/07/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 58,41 €
08/07/2025 RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 3.502,43 €
08/07/2025 GEM ASCENSORI S.R.L. SERVIZI 699,96 €
08/07/2025 IGIENSTUDIO SRL SERVIZI 1.800,00 €
08/07/2025 DOMINA S.P.A. SERVIZI 1.065,57 €
08/07/2025 STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C. SERVIZI 624,13 €
08/07/2025 LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI SERVIZI 4.000,00 €
08/07/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 1.807,50 €
08/07/2025 VEDETTA 2 MONDIALPOL S.P.A. SERVIZI 178,00 €
08/07/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 21.745,00 €
08/07/2025 TADAMON ONLUS COOP. SOCIALE SERVIZI 2.828,00 €
08/07/2025 S.T.S. MOBILE S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 7.818,25 €
08/07/2025 EXPERIMENTATIONS S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 3.714,70 €
08/07/2025 CENTER TECNICA  S.R.L. CANCELLERIA E STAMPATI 123,22 €
08/07/2025 MATT SRL CANCELLERIA E STAMPATI 86,64 €
08/07/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 58,41 €
08/07/2025 RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 3.502,43 €
08/07/2025 GEM ASCENSORI S.R.L. SERVIZI 699,96 €
08/07/2025 IGIENSTUDIO SRL SERVIZI 1.800,00 €
09/07/2025 MASTRI ANTONIO SERVIZI 7.481,60 €
09/07/2025 AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI SERVIZI 3.687,36 €
12/07/2025 BPER BANCA S.p.A. SERVIZI 7,00 €
13/07/2025 ARUBA S.p.A. SERVIZI 25,00 €
14/07/2025 TIM SPA SERVIZI 37,78 €
14/07/2025 DKV EURO SERVICE GMBH + CO.KG SERVIZI 355,24 €
14/07/2025 ERM360 S.R.L. SERVIZI 3.850,00 €
14/07/2025 SANTINELLI FILIPPO SERVIZI 720,56 €
14/07/2025 DKV EURO SERVICE GMBH + CO.KG SERVIZI 355,24 €
16/07/2025 GIACCAGLIA ANDREA SERVIZI 1.352,00 €
17/07/2025 TATTOLO STEFANO INVESTIMENTI 37.341,43 €
25/07/2025 DKV EURO SERVICE GMBH + CO.KG SERVIZI 141,46 €
30/07/2025 VIVA SERVIZI SPA SERVIZI 2.074,74 €
30/07/2025 IN.CO.BIT.SUD S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 160.190,40 €
30/07/2025 AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 223,68 €
30/07/2025 TELEPASS SPA SERVIZI 3,90 €
30/07/2025 TEAMSYSTEM S.P.A. SERVIZI 1.251,36 €
31/07/2025 EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.500,00 €
31/07/2025 SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L. SERVIZI 2.500,00 €
04/08/2025 CASAVECCHIA LAVORI S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 349.200,00 €
06/08/2025 GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L. SERVIZI 168,78 €



07/08/2025 VEDETTA 2 MONDIALPOL S.P.A. SERVIZI 178,00 €
07/08/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 2.500,00 €
07/08/2025 MASTRI ANTONIO SERVIZI 7.481,60 €
07/08/2025 PAMO COMPUTERS SRL SERVIZI 44,40 €
07/08/2025 DELTA UFFICIO S.R.L. SERVIZI 222,94 €
07/08/2025 PRESSCOM S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.950,00 €
07/08/2025 RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 3.061,41 €
07/08/2025 TADAMON ONLUS COOP. SOCIALE SERVIZI 6.095,00 €
07/08/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 42,46 €
07/08/2025 E-DISTRIBUZIONE S.p.A. SERVIZI 234,00 €
07/08/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 2.420,00 €
07/08/2025 S.T.S. MOBILE S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 6.853,00 €
11/08/2025 TIM SPA SERVIZI 43,62 €
11/08/2025 DKV EURO SERVICE GMBH + CO.KG SERVIZI 170,18 €
19/08/2025 AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI SERVIZI 3.687,36 €
19/08/2025 FABRETTI PAOLO SERVIZI 733,56 €
20/08/2025 STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C. SERVIZI 8,20 €
20/08/2025 LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI SERVIZI 4.000,00 €
20/08/2025 STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C. SERVIZI 590,11 €
24/08/2025 BPER BANCA S.p.A. SERVIZI 7,00 €
26/08/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 2.378,93 €
26/08/2025 DKV EURO SERVICE GMBH + CO.KG SERVIZI 33,14 €
28/08/2025 CASAVECCHIA LAVORI S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 11.666,55 €
28/08/2025 IN.CO.BIT.SUD S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 125.000,00 €
01/09/2025 EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.500,00 €
01/09/2025 SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L. SERVIZI 2.500,00 €
01/09/2025 VIVA SERVIZI SPA SERVIZI 1.970,62 €
01/09/2025 FIBRAWEB S.P.A. SERVIZI 130,00 €
01/09/2025 AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 138,93 €
01/09/2025 TELEPASS SPA SERVIZI 3,90 €
05/09/2025 GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L. SERVIZI 177,10 €
06/09/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 58,41 €
10/09/2025 DKV EURO SERVICE GMBH + CO.KG SERVIZI 54,13 €
11/09/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 11.500,00 €
11/09/2025 MASTRI ANTONIO SERVIZI 6.412,80 €
11/09/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 9.965,00 €
11/09/2025 VEDETTA 2 MONDIALPOL S.P.A. SERVIZI 178,00 €
11/09/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 1.000,00 €
11/09/2025 DOMINA S.P.A. SERVIZI 1.065,57 €
11/09/2025 MAKEVENTI SRL UNIPERSONALE SERVIZI 950,00 €
11/09/2025 GRUPPO ILLIRIA S.p.A. SERVIZI 26,50 €
11/09/2025 PRESSCOM S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.950,00 €
11/09/2025 CENTER TECNICA  S.R.L. CANCELLERIA E STAMPATI 120,00 €
11/09/2025 TATTOLO STEFANO INVESTIMENTI 44.299,71 €
11/09/2025 FOTO CANDOLFI S.N.C. di LORENZO e ROBERT SERVIZI 1.180,00 €
11/09/2025 PALLOTTINI ANTINCENDI S.r.l. SERVIZI 1.194,00 €
11/09/2025 RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 3.809,18 €



11/09/2025 LABORATORIO DELLE IDEE S.R.L. SERVIZI 5.000,00 €
11/09/2025 STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C. SERVIZI 685,20 €
11/09/2025 LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI SERVIZI 49.000,00 €
11/09/2025 MORELLINA STEFANO SERVIZI 4.275,20 €
11/09/2025 AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI SERVIZI 3.687,36 €
11/09/2025 S.T.S. MOBILE S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 6.855,52 €
12/09/2025 IN.CO.BIT.SUD S.R.L. INVESTIMENTI 125.000,00 €
14/09/2025 BPER BANCA S.p.A. SERVIZI 7,00 €
15/09/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 41,09 €
15/09/2025 GAGLIARDINI SRL SERVIZI 62,42 €
16/09/2025 DIVERSAMENTE COMUNICAZIONE S.R.L.S. SERVIZI 1.000,00 €
24/09/2025 TIM SPA SERVIZI 53,45 €
24/09/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 2.549,91 €
25/09/2025 DKV EURO SERVICE GMBH + CO.KG SERVIZI 239,59 €
29/09/2025 SALARI LUCIA SERVIZI 14.610,00 €
29/09/2025 TEAMSYSTEM S.P.A. SERVIZI 122,52 €
30/09/2025 SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L. SERVIZI 2.500,00 €
30/09/2025 EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.500,00 €
30/09/2025 AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 155,16 €
30/09/2025 TELEPASS SPA SERVIZI 3,90 €


